
Grab 'n' Go Ideas
Clear Cup and Lid Combinations

A clear solution  
for increasing sales

Grab extra sales with 

Grab 'n' Go  
ideas from Dart!
A variety of combinations  
allow you to create your  
own recipes for success. 325PC TP10D Grab 'n' Go

Apples with Caramel Dip

610TP

1. Place 1/2 cup of apple slices in  
Dart’s TP10D Solo® Ultra Clear™ cup

2. Put 3 oz of caramel sauce in Dart’s 325PC 
portion container and place over apples

3. Seal package with Dart’s 610TP lid



For additional information, 
contact your Dart representative 
or call (800) 248-5960

www.dartcontainer.com
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Grab 'n' Go Ideas
Clear Cup and Lid Combinations

325PC**

610TP*

TP9D*

PF35C1*

TP12*

662TP*

DNR662*

TP9R*

INVERTED

640TP*

SD35*

200PC**

PL2N*

DNR662*

TN20*

662TP*
12HDLC

INVERTED

626TP*

TP20*

150PC**

32AC*

16LCD

INVERTED

L32C*

PL2N*

Lid 610TP* 662TP* DNR662* DNR662* 626TP* L32C*

Insert 325PC** PF35C1* or 
PF35C2*

SD35* (4.2 oz) 
with 

640TP* lid
(inverted)

200PC** with
PL2N* lid 12HDLC (6.8 oz)

(inverted)

150PC** with
PL2N* lid

662TP* 16LCD
(inverted)

C
up

Solo®  
Ultra Clear™  
PET Cold Cups

TP9D* or 
TP10D*

TP12* or 
TR16*

TP9R*, TP12*, 
TR16* or  TN20*

TP9R*, TP12*,
TR16* or  TN20*

TP16D* or 
TP20* 32AC*

Bare®  
by Solo® 
Eco-Forward® 

RPET Cold Cups

RTP9DBARE or 
RTP10DBARE RTP12BARE

RTP9RBARE,
RTP12BARE

or RTN20BARE

RTP9RBARE,
RTP12BARE or

RTN20BARE

RTP16DBARE 
or 

RTP20BARE
—

* Made of recyclable PET. Check locally, may not be recycled in your area.
** Made of recyclable PP. Check locally, may not be recycled in your area.

Fun facts to chew on:
• Twenty-eight million people eat a grab ’n’ go 

snack every day*

• Bare® by Solo® cups are made with 20% 
post-consumer recycled PET

• PET is the most recycled plastic in the 
United States*

PF35C1* PF35C2*

NEW!
Try our new single 
compartment Clean 
Lift™ Post and two 
compartment Clean Lift™ 
Divider cup inserts.

* School Nutrition.org (2018). School Meal Trends & Stats. 


