



Grab extra sales with Grab 'n' Go ideas from Dart!

A variety of combinations allow you to create your own recipes for success.

Apples with Caramel Dip

- Place ½ cup of apple slices in Dart's TP10D Solo® Ultra Clear™ cup
 Put 3 oz of caramel sauce in Dart's 325PC
- 2. Put 3 oz of caramel sauce in Dart's 325PC portion container and place over apples
- 3. Seal package with Dart's 610TP lid







610TP

325PC

TP10D

Grab 'n' Go





Grab 'n' Go Ideas Clear Cup and Lid Combinations

Fun facts to chew on:

- · Twenty-eight million people eat a grab 'n' go snack every day*
- Bare® by Solo® cups are made with 20% post-consumer recycled PET
- PET is the most recycled plastic in the United States*

^{*} School Nutrition.org (2018). School Meal Trends & Stats.



NEW!

compartment Clean $\textit{Lift}^{\begin{subarray}{c} \begin{subarray}{c} \begin{subarray$ compartment Clean Lift™ **Divider** cup inserts.



PF35C1*

325PC**

PF35C2*











DNR662*

PL2N*





		TP9D*	TP12*	TP9R*	TN20*	TP20*	32AC*
Lid		610TP*	662TP*	DNR662*	DNR662*	626TP*	L32C*
Insert		325PC**	PF35C1* or PF35C2*	SD35* (4.2 oz) with 640TP* lid (inverted)	200PC** with PL2N* lid	12HDLC (6.8 oz) (inverted)	150PC** with PL2N* lid
					662TP*		16LCD (inverted)
Cup	Solo* Ultra Clear™ PET Cold Cups	TP9D* or TP10D*	TP12* or TR16*	TP9R*, TP12*, TR16* or TN20*	TP9R*, TP12*, TR16* or TN20*	TP16D* or TP20*	32AC*
	Bare* by Solo* Eco-Forward* RPET Cold Cups	RTP9DBARE or RTP10DBARE	RTP12BARE	RTP9RBARE, RTP12BARE or RTN20BARE	RTP9RBARE, RTP12BARE or RTN20BARE	RTP16DBARE or RTP20BARE	-

^{*} Made of recyclable PET. Check locally, may not be recycled in your area. ** Made of recyclable PP. Check locally, may not be recycled in your area.



For additional information, contact your Dart representative or call (800) 248-5960

www.dartcontainer.com

DART CONTAINER CORPORATION

Mason, Michigan 48854 U.S.A. Ph: (800) 248-5960 • Fax: (517) 676-3883 ${\bf Email: sales@dart.biz \bullet www.dartcontainer.com}$